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(Test) ('1.J 1VI) 

Packed Red Cells (PRC) 10 540.00 5,400.00 

Leukocyte Poor Packed Red Cells (LPRC) 1,006 520.00 523,120.00 

Cryoprecipitate (CRYO) 800 360.00 288,000.00 

Leukodepleted Packed Red Cells (LDPRC) 27 1,500.00 40,500.00 

Fresh Frozen Plasma (FFP) 295 420.00 123,900.00 

A11'1d1"ilrlV!fldv\l Lff~l'1~1CJ15 Serology 6,951 310.00 2, 154,810.00 

A11'1d1"ilrlV!fldv\I fa~l'1~1CJ15 NAT 6,876 250.00 1,719,000.00 

Anti - Human globulin serum 4 100.00 400.00 

3% Panel cell (01-01 l)(lOml) 3 400.00 1,200.00 

3% Comb s control cell (lOml) 3 100.00 300.00 

LDPRC 350 ml 168 1,100.00 184,800.00 

LDPPC with PAS 28 3,800.00 106,400.00 

Anti-A (Murine MoAb) 10 ml 210 80.00 16,800.00 

Anti-B (Murine MoAb) 10 ml 210 80.00 16,800.00 

ANTl-D (lgM/lgG) (Human MoAb) 10 ml 50 200.00 10,000.00 

3% A cell , B cells (ABO reverse grouping) 10 ml 60 60.00 3,600.00 

3% 01 cells , 02 Cells (Antibody Screening) 10 ml 5 70.00 350.00 

3% Antibodies screening cells (01 ,02,03) 10 200.00 2,000.00 

0 Cells (Mia+Dia+) (Antibody Screen) 30 100.00 3,000.00 

. d I.I .::it. 

er. LLvt"\IV1:1J1'Uv\ld1mnm\I (d11°11V1\l v\I) 

1 off d1 meJ'1\I ~\I '11 m1 m~ Lri CJ~vi41\lri~\lvt~\1'1vimCJ1'Ud~CJ~L1 m'1 v\ID\l'IJ'lJd ~:i..n ru 
' 

mll1'1.Ji\141\IL"'U~ LPAbb-000(9) "\ll'U~ l!:i ~~~mrill l!:ictbb 
di I.Iv .::it. o 

b . d1 CJ'!lv t:.J d'l.Jt:.J V!'!lv'\J mvtt1vi d11°11n"1\1 
'\J 

~ ' b.C9l 'U1CJ'1d'UVid 
' 

b . l!:i 'U1\1'1115tJ'1d 

b .rn 'U1CJru'511'ii ... ' 

... '.,, 
"il'UVldl'l~ 

~ ~ 
f1"1L'\ltll\I 

n~r11 

.Jrn Vlf1tJf1f11dLLYrntli1'U1t\Jf11d 

.Jrn VJriiJrimdLL ~V1tlLJ5u~ md 

.J f1L Vlf1tJ f1 f11d LL ~VI tlLJ5'1.J'1i f11 d 

'lJd~51'UflddlJf1~------ ---
flddlJf11d iJ~:rr 
fndllf11d ------ ---;;./'·-·-· 

------ ---------------- --



รายการสงตรวจ 
 

ลําดับ รายการ จํานวน 
(Test) 

ราคา/หนวย 
(บาท) 

 ราคารวม 

1 Packed Red Cells (PRC) 10      540.00  5,400.00 
2 Leukocyte Poor Packed Red Cells (LPRC) 1,006      520.00  523,120.00 
3 Cryoprecipitate (CRYO) 800      360.00  288,000.00 
4 Leukodepleted Packed Red Cells (LDPRC) 27    1,500.00  40,500.00 
5 Fresh Frozen Plasma (FFP) 295      420.00  123,900.00 
6 คาตรวจคัดกรองโลหิตดวยวิธี Serology 6,951      310.00  2,154,810.00 
7 คาตรวจคัดกรองโลหิตดวยวิธี NAT 6,876      250.00  1,719,000.00 
8 Anti – Human globulin serum  4      100.00  400.00 
9 3% Panel cell (O1-O11)(10ml) 3      400.00  1,200.00 
10 3% Comb s control cell (10ml) 3      100.00  300.00 
11 LDPRC 350 mL 168    1,100.00  184,800.00 
12 LDPPC with PAS 28    3,800.00  106,400.00 
13 Anti-A (Murine MoAb) 10 ml 210       80.00  16,800.00 
14 Anti-B (Murine MoAb) 10 ml 210       80.00  16,800.00 
15 ANTI-D (IgM/IgG) (Human MoAb) 10 ml 50      200.00  10,000.00 
16 3% A cell , B cells (ABO reverse grouping) 10 ml 60       60.00  3,600.00 
17 3% 01 cells , 02 Cells (Antibody Screening) 10 mL 5       70.00  350.00 
18 3% Antibodies screening cells (01,02,03) 10      200.00  2,000.00 
19 0 Cells (Mia+Dia+) (Antibody Screen) 30      100.00  3,000.00 

 

 


